12" Pot , Item Code - LAN0032

28,320.00 9,440.000 19 0602

2 NOSSupply of Palm Alocasia Germinilious 13X13 , Item 

Code - LAN0033
 448.00 224.000 20 0602

ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

0602  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 173,932.00

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee ONE LAC SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY 

TWO  ONLY

Total  173,932.00

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  173,932.00

Grand Total  173,932.00

1.PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS TO HO (HEAD OFFICE) ADDRESS 

ONLY.

2. MAKE SEPARATE BILL FOR EACH PURCHASE ORDER. STRICTLY. 

MENTION PO NUMBER

Remarks:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

1.Please mention our Purchase Order No.